10 Haziran 2023 Cumartesi

3. Kosu Saat:
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At ismi
1.BABARUNNER (Kosmaz)
2 KINGSA
3.0GLUMAYAZ
4 BABASELIM
5HAMIDIN (Kosmaz)
6.MAHAKAL| (Kosmaz)
7.SUN DAWNING
8.BARI
9.WHITESTORM
10.DREAMDUST (Kosmaz)
11.AGUSTOS AHVET (Kosmaz)
12.GOOD WINNER (Kosmaz)
13.0GLUMFIRAT
14 HEY JUDE
15.THE GIFT
16.KAPTANDOKER
17.OLENTIS (Kosmaz)
18.KING USTA (Kosmaz)
19.TOUCH OF SILVER (Kosmaz)

1.)120.000 &
1.)20.700 ¢

Yas
3yde
3yde
3yde
3yde
3yae
3yad
3ydd
3yde
3yke
3yae
3yde
3yde
3yde
3yde
3ydd
3yde
3ydd
3yde
3ydd

Kayitlar

Handikap 16/H2

2.)48.000 ¢
2)8280 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
HAKKAR - SEVESTRA
SIDNEY'S CANDY (USA) - CRYPTO STYLE
APPROVE (IRE) - FIRDEVS
HAKKAR- HAPRY MARE
LION HEART (USA) - MSSY FRANKLIN
WIENER WALZER (GER) - MARE NUAGE (IRE)
ROCKMASTER (IRE) - CARGRAD
TRALEBONUS - DINAH (FR)
GRAYSTORM- ASILKAN
BOSPORUS (IRE) - ELMASTINAZ
SIDNEY'S CANDY (USA) - SUCICEGI
CORNTHAN (USA) - FOVEROL (USA)
PAPA CLEM(USA) - STARBUST
PAPA CLEM(USA) - MY THAND MAGIC (IRE)
MENDIP (USA) - SELTEN
CAPTAINRO (GB) - LADY LIZ
GENERAL QUARTERS (USA) - OHETIKA
PAPA CLEM(USA) - YAGISIM
SPEEDY WOLF - LOFTY SWORD

Siklet
0
61
61
60,5

58,5
57,5

3.)24.000 ¢
3)4.140 ¢

Sahip
TAL. USTUNER
SAM DOGAN
CUN. BAS
TAL. USTUNER
ERA KOKTAY
SEL. ERDEMRCI
MUS. KOCATURK
RES. AYDOGAN
TIM TAKAN
EBR. BERBEROGLU
MET. AKAN
M SEL. GULESEN
MEH. CAN
ERA KOKTAY
SAD. KIR
MUR. DOKER
BOR. GOVEREN
MUR. CELIK
N. ARI. KURTEL

1600 Kum

Antrendrii
C.BATUR
U.BULUT
F.KEMAHLIOGLU
C.BATUR
S.YANIK
FAH.CEYLAN
B.BOZBEY
AOKSUZLER
B.VATANSEVER
AGUMUS
S.ONDER
T.TEMZER
B.GUL
S.YANIK
Y.ERDEMR
S.OZDENiZ
N.GONULTAS
D.ALCEYLAN
MGUVEN

izmir Hipdromu (18. Yans Giinii)

4.)12.000 £
4)2070¢
HP Son6Y. Son Kosu Tarihi
68 305644 08.05.2023
58 211563 18.05.2023
58 494-244  20.01.2023
57 336321 20.05.2023
57 212138  06.06.2023
57 121506 20.05.2023
53 326859 20.05.2023
51 371352 18.05.2023
50 14641-6  24.11.2022
49 136144 18.05.2023
47 318517 02.06.2023
47 214820 08.06.2023
45 2-14725  18.05.2023
42 336847 25.05.2023
42 679808 27.05.2023
40 26-5188  22.04.2023
40 7-18240  27.05.2023
30 77444 25.05.2023
28 53-7055  29.05.2023



